FABORY

Stahlwille Ringsteeksleutels

130A 1/2

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Technische parameters Standaarden

Lengte 148
Oppervlaktebeschermivigrchroomd
Uitvoering vonkarm  Nee

Sleutelwijdte steek  1/2 inch
(inch)

Sleutelwijdte dop/ 1/2 inch
ring/ratel (inch)

G0234.127.001
203120616727
27111726
4018754020683

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



